Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NPT1/8" 3.0 4.0 13 15 8 1000.1/8NPT.040 50
NPT1/8" 4.0 6.0 13 15 8 1000.1/8NPT.060 50
NPT1/4" 3.5 5.0 15 17 12 1000.1/4NPT.050 50
NPT1/4" 5.0 6.5 15 17 12 1000.1/4NPT.065 50
NPT1/4" 6.5 8.0 15 17 12 1000.1/4NPT.080 50
NPT3/8" 3.5 4.5 18 20 12 1000.3/8NPT.045 50
NPT3/8" 4.5 6.0 18 20 12 1000.3/8NPT.060 50
NPT3/8" 6.0 8.0 18 20 12 1000.3/8NPT.080 50
NPT3/8" 8.0 10.5 18 22 12 1000.3/8NPT.105 50
NPT1/2" 6.0 8.0 24 21 15 1000.1/2NPT.080 50
NPT1/2" 8.0 11.0 24 21 15 1000.1/2NPT.110 50
NPT1/2" 11.0 15.0 24 23 15 1000.1/2NPT.150 50
NPT3/4" 9.5 12.5 30 28 15 1000.3/4NPT.125 25
NPT3/4" 12.5 16.0 30 28 15 1000.3/4NPT.160 25
NPT3/4" 16.0 20.5 30 28 15 1000.3/4NPT.205 25
NPT1" 14.0 17.0 36 28 20 1000.1NPT.170 25
NPT1" 17.0 21.0 36 28 20 1000.1NPT.210 25
NPT1" 21.0 25.5 36 28 20 1000.1NPT.255 25
NPT11/4" 20.0 24.0 46 31 20 1000.11/4NPT.240 10
NPT11/4" 24.0 28.5 46 31 20 1000.11/4NPT.285 10
NPT11/4" 28.5 33.0 46 31 20 1000.11/4NPT.330 10
NPT11/2" 29.0 33.0 55 34 22 1000.11/2NPT.330 10
NPT11/2" 33.0 37.0 55 34 22 1000.11/2NPT.370 10
NPT11/2" 37.0 41.0 55 34 22 1000.11/2NPT.410 10
NPT2" 35.0 40.0 70 37 22 1000.2NPT.400 5
NPT2" 40.0 46.0 70 37 22 1000.2NPT.460 5
NPT2" 46.0 52.0 70 37 22 1000.2NPT.520 5
ProgressNPT
Two-piece sealing insert / not overall length insulated
 min  max     Part. no.
NPT3/8" 6.0 10.5 18 22 12 1000.3/8NPT 50

CableGlandsNickel-PlatedBrass
gas-pipe entry thread
Material: Nickel-plated brass
Seal: TPE
O-ring: NBR
Temperature range: -40°C / +100°C
Protection class: IP 68
Two-piece sealing insert / not overall length insulated
 min  max      Part. no.
G3/8" 5.5 12.0 21 21 6   - 1000.3/8G 50
G1/2" 8.0 15.0 24 23 8   - 1000.1/2G 50
G3/4" 12.5 20.5 30 28 10   - 1000.3/4G 25
G1" 17.0 25.5 36 28 11   - 1000.1G 25
G11/2" 25.0 35.0 55/50 32 12   - 1000.11/2G 10
G2" 37.0 49.0 65 37 12   - 1000.2G 10
G21/2" 45.0 50.0 80 38 18 1 1000.21/2G.500 1
G21/2" 50.0 56.0 80 38 18 1 1000.21/2G.560 1
G3" 56.0 63.0 80 38 18 1 1000.3G.630 1
G3" 63.0 70.0 95 40 18 1 1000.3G.700 1
1 = One-piece sealing insert
AmericanElectrical•456SouthlakeBlvd.•Richmond,VA23236•804.379.2899•fax:804.379.8935•www.americanelectrical.com  177
CableGlandsNickel-PlatedBrass
forHighTemperatureApplications